
PROFESSIONALIZATION 

new occupations registred 

occupational standards 

 Trainers certified (ToTs) 

 TNAs (national and regional  in  
countries) 

Capacity development plans 
(national/regional) 

Master tested for Protected Areas 
Specialist 

To the benefit of society, our mission is to improve the 
competencies of people involved directly or indirectly in the 
management of protected areas to enable them to better 
conserve natural and cultural heritage. This will be achieved 
through the delivery of high quality capacity building 
activities, professional advice and support to protected area 
teams.

ProPark Mission 

face to face training courses 

 participants 

days duration 

 topics 

TRAINING EVENTS

 management plans 

regional strategy for a Local Action Group 

draft PAs Strategy for Romania (2019-2028) 

 study tours 

mentoring processes 

TECHNICAL SUPPORT FOR PA 

Children and youngsters in 

Junior Ranger Camps 

 children in education events 

judges in training courses (TCs) 

 farmers from HNV areas 

EDUCATION AND AWARENESS 

FOR STAKEHOLDERS 

online learning platform proparktraining.ro 

 Virtual Library for Nature Education 

Toolkit for teachers on Nature Education 

Matching paltform for volunteers/PAs admins 

 manuals for TCs 

guidelines 

 brochures 

 communication toolkit 

short movies as training material 

movies promoting protected areas 

RESOURCES FOR MANAGERS

Europarc 
Bucharest University 
WWF 
Flora and Fauna International 
Foundation Conservation 
Carpathia 

STRATEGIC PARTNERSHIPS

APRIL  2008  

APRIL  2018  10 YEARS 

STAFF 

CERTIFIED/ACTIVE 

TRAINERS

7 

56/15 

2 

56 

21 

1 

131 

2339 

1-12 

21 

21 

1 

1 

12 

25 

200 

10 

250 

585 

60 

40 

500 

1 

1 

1 

1 

18 

5 

3

9 

1 

20 

2 

s 

Education for nature 

staff from timber company guided 
nature trips

journalists in workshops about PAs

Awareness raising events 

23 

3 

APRIL  2008  

2 


